Araspra
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

4a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

FORMULA DELTA Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
CLASSIFICACRO 17/06/2023 09:10
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:12:15

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
9:27:14.092 7 27.000 50.311 26.029 1:43.340
(98) VINICIUS MERCEZ
9:16:56.149 1 54.896 26.448 2:12.377 (17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI
9:18:39.168 2 27.120 50.064 25.835 1:43.019 9:16:35.047 1 53.839 26.704 2:06.091
9:20:21.220 3 26.629 49.749 25.674 1:42.052 9:18:19.671 2 27.507 50.683 26.434 1:44.624
9:22:06.851 4 26.343 53.116 26.172 1:45.631 9:20:03.761 3 27.166 50.628 26.296 1:44.090
9:23:52.806 5 26.653 53.536 25.766 1:45.955 9:21:47.215 4 27.057 50.088 26.309
9:25:34.609 6 26.595 49.729 25.479 9:23:30.669 5 27.067 50.013 26.374
9:27:21.091 7 29.177 51.313 25.992 1:46.482 9:25:14.297 6 26.881 50.790 25.957 1:43.628
9:28:29.508 p7 26.800 2:09.347 3:15.211
(7) ROGERIO GROTTA
9:16:46.579 1 52.029 26.210 2:07.954 (30) GUILHERME FAVARETE
9:18:30.537 2 26.934 51.003 26.021 1:43.958 9:16:32.792 1 52.701 26.339 2:05.361
9:20:14.081 3 26.919 50.752 25.873 1:43.544 9:18:52.628 2 27.595 51.142 1:01.099 2:19.836
9:21:57.324 4 27.100 50.058 26.085 1:43.243 9:20:39.164 3 28.360 51.806 26.370 1:46.536
9:23:40.124 5 26.920 49.965 25915 1:42.800 9:22:23.349 4 27.112 50.880 26.193 1:44.185
9:25:23.123 6 27.104 49.874 26.021 1:42.999 9:24:11.080 5 28.053 52.045 27.633 1:47.731
9:27:05.800 7 26.759 50.079 25.839 9:25:56.390 6 28.010 51.160 26.140 1:45.310
9:28:48.578 8 26.861 50.001 25.916 1:42.778 9:27:39.875 7 27.285 50.299 25.901
(27) DUDU ARAUJO (8) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA
9:16:58.661 1 56.365 26.257 2:12.749 9:16:57.567 1 53.707 26.537 2:10.290
9:18:42.300 2 27.363 50.587 25.689 1:43.639 9:18:42.402 2 27.334 50.610 26.891 1:44.835
9:20:25.247 3 26.840 50.209 25.898 1:42.947 9:20:26.156 3 27.498 50.313 25.943 1:43.754
9:22:08.073 4 26.844 50.165 25.817 1:42.826 9:22:10.002 4 26.958 50.827 26.061 1:43.846
9:23:51.354 5 26.665 50.633 25.983 1:43.281 9:23:56.543 5 26.943 53.243 26.355 1:46.541
9:25:34.326 6 26.939 50.054 25.979 1:42.972 9:25:40.035 6 26.958 50.279 26.255
9:27:17.145 7 27.016 50.020 25.783 9:27:24.505 7 26.854 50.832 26.784 1:44.470
(86) GABRIEL MOURA (18) AKYU MYASAVA
9:16:29.155 1 51.661 26.297 2:04.209 9:16:50.371 1 53.474 26.392 2:09.095
9:18:13.024 2 27.146 50.622 26.101 1:43.869 9:18:35.754 2 27.474 51.909 26.000 1:45.383
9:19:56.255 3 27.223 50.114 25.894 1:43.231 9:20:19.481 3 27.092 50.886 25.749
9:21:43.537 4 26.929 54.160 26.193 1:47.282 9:22:03.415 4 26.824 50.787 26.323 1:43.934
9:23:27.237 5 27.101 50.276 26.323 1:43.700 9:24:13.287 5 29.235 1:10.512 30.125 2:09.872
9:25:10.604 6 27.006 50.274 26.087 1:43.367 9:25:58.683 6 27.388 52.077 25.931 1:45.396
9:26:54.225 7 27.235 50.103 26.283 1:43.621 9:27:42.537 7 27.116 50.682 26.056 1:43.854
9:28:37.208 8 26.942 50.052 25.989
(16) LEO BARBOSA
(97) FILIPPO FIORENTINO 9:16:43.110 1 54.361 26.682 2:11.631
9:16:30.335 1 52.354 26.160 2:04.535 9:18:28.755 2 27.849 51.406 26.390 1:45.645
9:18:14.524 2 27.469 50.736 25.984 1:44.189 9:20:13.678 3 27.476 51.049 26.398 1:44.923
9:19:57.554 3 26.969 50.160 25.901 9:22:00.257 4 29.144 51.158 26.277 1:46.579
9:21:40.598 4 26.898 50.157 25.989 1:43.044 9:23:44.388 5 27.296 50.569 26.266 1:44.131
9:23:27.860 5 26.992 50.328 29.942 1:47.262 9:25:28.224 6 27.042 50.510 26.284 :43.
9:25:15.113 6 29.332 52.069 25.852 1:47.253 9:27:15.830 7 27.183 54.087 26.336 1:47.606
9:26:58.865 7 26.750 50.888 26.114 1:43.752
9:28:41.943 8 26.922 50.183 25973 1:43.078
(77) RODRIGO ROCHA
9:16:26.113 1 53.281 26.624 2:04.934
9:18:11.655 2 27.935 51.136 26.471 1:45.542
9:19:55.743 3 27.256 50.613 26.219 1:44.088
9:21:39.548 4 27.156 50.450 26.199 1:43.805
9:23:28.045 5 27.111 50.682 30.704 1:48.497
9:25:13.340 6 27.555 51.620 26.120 1:45.295
9:26:56.836 7 27.024 50.378 26.094 1:43.496
9:28:39.930 8 27.024 50.081 25.989
(12) ETHAN NOBELS
9:16:47.964 1 52.286 26.086 2:07.927
9:18:32.379 2 27.186 51.030 26.199 1:44.415
9:20:18.524 3 26.849 53.136 26.160 1:46.145
9:22:01.845 4 26.919 50.519 25.883
9:23:47.202 5 26.973 51.922 26.462 1:45.357
9:25:30.752 6 26.862 50.631 26.057 1:43.550
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